
Submittal Date Meeting Date

Monday, December 23, 2024 Thursday, January 2, 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025 Thursday, February 6, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025 Thursday, March 6, 2025

Monday, March 24, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025 Thursday, May 1, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025 Thursday, June 5, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2025 Thursday, July 3, 2025

Monday, July 28, 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025

Monday, August 25, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025

Monday, September 22, 2025 Thursday, October 2, 2025

Monday, October 27, 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025

Monday, November 24, 2025 Thursday, December 4, 2025

Monday, December 22, 2025 Thursday, January 1, 2026

Submittal Date Meeting Date

Monday, December 30, 2024 Thursday, January 9, 2025

Monday, February 3, 2025 Thursday, February 13, 2025

Monday, March 3, 2025 Thursday, March 13, 2025

Monday, March 31, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025

Monday, April 28, 2025 Thursday, May 8, 2025

Monday, June 2, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025

Monday, June 30, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025

Monday, August 4, 2025 Thursday, August 14, 2025

Monday, September 1, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025

Monday, September 29, 2025 Thursday, October 9, 2025

 Monday, November 3, 2025 Thursday, November 13, 2025

Monday, December 1, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025

Monday, December 29, 2025 Thursday, January 8, 2026

PLEASE NOTE:  For items from the Villages noted above requesting a variance:  The variance meeting will be held on the 1st Wednesday of the month.  

Please contact your Village Representative to discuss what is required in order to be placed on the agenda.

PLEASE NOTE:  For items from the Villages noted above requesting a variance:  The variance meeting will be held on the 3rd Wednesday of the month.  

Please contact your Village Representative to discuss what is required in order to be placed on the agenda.

2025 RDRC Meeting Dates and Submittal Deadlines

Villages of Alden Bridge, Sterling Ridge, Indian Springs (TWA), College Park & Creekside Park

Villages of Grogan's Mill, Cochran's Crossing, Indian Springs (WCA) and Panther Creek

MUST BE SUBMITTED BY CLOSE OF BUSINESS DAY


